Marshall University

Marshall Digital Scholar

Guides to Manuscript Collections Search Our Collections

2009

0770: Carrie Eldridge Collection

Marshall University Special Collections

Follow this and additional works at: https://mds.marshall.edu/sc_finding_aids

b‘ Part of the Appalachian Studies Commons, Genealogy Commons, Military and Veterans Studies
Commons, Military History Commons, Social History Commons, United States History Commons, and the

Women's History Commons

Recommended Citation

Carrie Eldridge Collection, Accession No. 2009/04.0770, Special Collections Department, Marshall
University, Huntington, WV.

This Finding Aid is brought to you for free and open access by the Search Our Collections at Marshall Digital
Scholar. It has been accepted for inclusion in Guides to Manuscript Collections by an authorized administrator of
Marshall Digital Scholar. For more information, please contact zhangj@marshall.edu, beachgr@marshall.edu.


https://mds.marshall.edu/
https://mds.marshall.edu/sc_finding_aids
https://mds.marshall.edu/research_guides
https://mds.marshall.edu/sc_finding_aids?utm_source=mds.marshall.edu%2Fsc_finding_aids%2F414&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=PDFCoverPages
http://network.bepress.com/hgg/discipline/1253?utm_source=mds.marshall.edu%2Fsc_finding_aids%2F414&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=PDFCoverPages
http://network.bepress.com/hgg/discipline/1342?utm_source=mds.marshall.edu%2Fsc_finding_aids%2F414&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=PDFCoverPages
http://network.bepress.com/hgg/discipline/396?utm_source=mds.marshall.edu%2Fsc_finding_aids%2F414&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=PDFCoverPages
http://network.bepress.com/hgg/discipline/396?utm_source=mds.marshall.edu%2Fsc_finding_aids%2F414&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=PDFCoverPages
http://network.bepress.com/hgg/discipline/504?utm_source=mds.marshall.edu%2Fsc_finding_aids%2F414&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=PDFCoverPages
http://network.bepress.com/hgg/discipline/506?utm_source=mds.marshall.edu%2Fsc_finding_aids%2F414&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=PDFCoverPages
http://network.bepress.com/hgg/discipline/495?utm_source=mds.marshall.edu%2Fsc_finding_aids%2F414&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=PDFCoverPages
http://network.bepress.com/hgg/discipline/507?utm_source=mds.marshall.edu%2Fsc_finding_aids%2F414&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=PDFCoverPages
mailto:zhangj@marshall.edu,%20beachgr@marshall.edu

Carrie Eldridge Finding Aid
History 651
Professor DeBruin
May 5, 2009

Prepared by
Chris Nay
Clinton Whittaker
Tommie Hicks



FINDING AID
FOR THE

CARRIE ELDRIDGE COLLECTION, 1773-1994

ACCESSION NUMBER: 2009/04.0770

Special Collections Department
James E. Morrow Library
Marshall University
Huntington, West Virginia
2009

James E. Morrow Libraries
Marshall University



THE CARRIE ELDRIDGE COLLECTION
1773-1994

Accession Number: 2009/04.0770

Processed by: Chris Nay, Clinton Whittaker, Tommie Hicks

Date Completed: May, 2009

Location: Special Collections Department, Morrow Library, Room 217

Corporate Name: N/A
Date: 1773-1994, bulk of content: 1800-1880
Extent: 9 cu. Ft.
System of Arrangement:  Arranged in 8 series.
I. TAX RECORDS AND PROPERTY DEEDS
Il. COURT RECORDS
I11. CENSUS DATA
IV. MARRIAGE AND DEATH RECORDS
V. SCHOOL RECORDS
VI. NEWSPAPER MATERIALS
VII. ADDITIONAL GENEOLOGICAL AND HISTORICAL
MATERIALS
VIIl. PHOTOGRAPHS AND PHOTOGRAPHIC NEGATIVES

Restrictions on Access: None
This collection was a gift of Carrie Eldridge
SCOPE AND CONTENT OF THE COLLECTION

Carrie Eldridge is a family researcher in Chesapeake, Ohio. The collection contains
photocopies of many county record books of the Appalachian areas of West Virginia, Virginia,
Ohio, and Kentucky from the American Revolution until the end of the Civil War.

The collection also contains high quality photographs of one room-school houses of Cabell County,
West Virginia, an audio cassette oral history, books, and pen nibs.
Other Eldridge materials at the Morrow Library include:
Manuscript 54 — accession - 581.
Manuscript 116 — accession - 576, 579, 580, 582, 593, 600, 617, 692, 693.
Manuscript 130 — accession - 551.
Manuscript 133 — accession -597.
Manuscript 138 — accession - 618, 650.
Manuscript 531 - accession -125, 554, 601,602,615.

In addition several books were included in the donation. A complete bibliography is on file in
Special Collections, Morrow Library.



BOX LIST

SERIES | TAX AND DEEDS

Box 1
Box 1
Box 1
Box 1
Box 1
Box 1
Box 1
Box 1
Box 1
Box 1
Box 1
Box 1
Box 1
Box 1
Box 6
Box 1
Box 1
Box 1
Box 1
Box 1
Box 1
Box 1
Box 1
Box 1
Box 1
Box 1
Box 6

Folder 1
Folder 2
Folder 3
Folder 4
Folder 5
Folder 6
Folder 7
Folder 8
Folder 9
Folder 10
Folder 11
Folder 12
Folder 13
Folder 14
Folder 15 (Oversize)
Folder 16
Folder 17
Folder 18
Folder 19
Folder 20
Folder 21
Folder 22
Folder 23
Folder 24
Folder 25
Folder 26
Folder 27 (Oversize)

Bedford County Virginia Taxable Property and Titles 1782

Bedford County Virginia Tax List 1800

Cabell County West Virginia Tax Lists 1809-1817

Cabell County West Virginia Tax Lists 1809-1817

Cabell County West Virginia Tax Lists 1809-1817

Cabell County West Virginia Tax Lists 1809-1817

Cabell County West Virginia Tax Lists 1809-1817

Cabell County West Virginia Tax Lists 1809-1817

Cabell County West Virginia Tax Lists 1809-1817

Cabell County West Virginia Tax Lists 1809-1817

Cabell County West Virginia Record Book, Original, Date Unknown C. 1860
Chesterfield County Virginia Deeds 1788-1806 (Pamphlet)

Floyd County Kentucky Tax Records 1810

Floyd County Kentucky Tax Records 1820

Floyd County Kentucky Tax Files 1838

Helen Kent Abstracts Church and School Deeds

Kanawha County West Virginia Tax Records 1792

Lee County Virginia Tax List 1813- 1827

Lee County Virginia Tax List 1813- 1827

Mason County Kentucky Tax Lists 1793

Mason County Kentucky Tax Records 1799

Monongalia County West Virginia Land Book 1788-1806
Montgomery County Virginia Personal Property Tax List 1806
Montgomery County Virginia Tax, Land Surveys, and Migration Data
Montgomery County Virginia Tax, Land Surveys, and Migration Data
Montgomery County Virginia Tax, Land Surveys, and Migration Data
Morgan County Kentucky Tax List 1823



SERIES | TAX AND DEEDS (CONTINUED)

Box 1
Box 1
Box 1
Box 1
Box 1
Box 1
Box6

Folder 28
Folder 29
Folder 30
Folder 31
Folder 32
Folder 33
Folder 34 (Oversize)

Nicholas County Kentucky Tax Records 1801-1809
Nicholas County Kentucky Tax Records 1807

Nicholas County Kentucky Stray Book 2 1813-1819
Nicholas County Kentucky Stray Book 2 1813-1819
Nicholas County Kentucky Stray Book 2 1813-1819
Nicholas County Kentucky Deed Book “C” 1816-1833
Nicholas County Kentucky Deed Book “A-B” 1801-1808

SERIES Il COURT RECORDS

Box1
Box1
Box 1
Box 1
Box 6
Box 6
Box 6
Box 6
Box 6
Box 1
Box 1
Box 1
Box 1
Box 1
Box 6
Box 6
Box 6
Box 6
Box 1
Box 1
Box 1

Folder 1

Folder 2

Folder 3

Folder 4

Folder 5 (Oversize)
Folder 6 (Oversize)
Folder 7 (Oversize)
Folder 8 (Oversize)
Folder 9 (Oversize)
Folder 10

Folder 11

Folder 12

Folder 13

Folder 14

Folder 15 (Oversize)
Folder 16

Folder 17 (Oversize)
Folder 18 (Oversize)
Folder 19

Folder 20

Folder 21

Bedford County Virginia Insolvent Lists 1797

Bedford County Virginia Revolutionary Petitions Filed 1832-1834
Cabell County West Virginia Circuit Court Extracts 1809-1863
Cabell County West Virginia Circuit Court Extracts 1809-1863
Cabell County West Virginia County Court Minute Book 1809-1815
Cabell County West Virginia County Court Minute Book 1809-1815
Cabell County West Virginia County Court Minute Book 1809-1815
Cabell County West Virginia County Court Minute Book 1809-1815
Cabell County West Virginia County Court Minute Book 1809-1815
Cabell County West Virginia Oversees of Poor Book 1 1814- 1861
Cabell County West Virginia Oversees of Poor Book 1 1814- 1861
Cabell County West Virginia Oversees of Poor Book 1 1814- 1861
Cabell County West Virginia Oversees of Poor Book 1 1814- 1861
Cabell County West Virginia County Court Minute Book 2 with Maps 1821
Cabell County West Virginia Order Book 1831-1863

Cabell County West Virginia Order Book 1831-1863

Cabell County West Virginia Order Book 1831-1863

Cabell County West Virginia Order Book 1831-1863

Cabell County West Virginia Circuit Witness Book 1831-1853
Cabell County West Virginia Circuit Witness Book 1831-1853
Cabell County West Virginia Circuit Witness Book 1831-1853

iv



SERIES Il COURT RECORDS (CONTINUED)

Box 1
Box 1
Box 1
Box 6
Box 6
Box 6
Box 6
Box 6
Box 6
Box 6
Box 2
Box 2
Box 2
Box 2
Box 2
Box 2
Box 2
Box 2
Box 2
Box 2
Box 2
Box 2
Box 2
Box 2
Box 2
Box 2
Box 2
Box 2
Box 2

Folder 22
Folder 23
Folder 24
Folder 25 (Oversize)
Folder 26 (Oversize)
Folder 27 (Oversize)
Folder 28 (Oversize)
Folder 29 (Oversize)
Folder 30 (Oversize)
Folder 31 (Oversize)
Folder 32
Folder 33
Folder 34
Folder 35
Folder 36
Folder 37
Folder 38
Folder 39
Folder 40
Folder 41
Folder 42
Folder 43
Folder 44
Folder 45
Folder 46
Folder 47
Folder 48
Folder 49
Folder 50

Cabell County West Virginia Circuit Witness Book 1831-1853
Cabell County West Virginia Circuit Witness Book 1831-1853
Cabell County West Virginia Circuit Witness Book 1831-1853
Cabell County West Virginia Court Rule Book 1833-1856
Cabell County West Virginia Court Rule Book 1833-1856
Cabell County West Virginia Court Rule Book 1833-1856
Cabell County West Virginia Court Rule Book 1833-1856
Cabell County West Virginia Court Rule Book 1833-1856
Cabell County West Virginia Court Rule Book 1833-1856
Cabell County West Virginia Court Rule Book 1833-1856
Cabell County West Virginia Superior Court Records 1843-1848
Cabell County West Virginia Superior Court Records 1843-1848
Cabell County West Virginia Superior Court Records 1843-1848
Cabell County West Virginia Superior Court Records 1843-1848
Cabell County West Virginia Superior Court Records 1843-1848
Cabell County West Virginia Superior Court Records 1843-1848
Cabell County West Virginia Superior Court Records 1843-1848
Cabell County West Virginia Superior Court Records 1843-1848
Cabell County West Virginia Superior Court Records 1843-1848
Cabell County West Virginia Superior Court Records 1843-1848
Cabell County West Virginia Superior Court Records 1843-1848
Cabell County West Virginia Superior Court Records 1843-1848
Cabell County West Virginia Superior Court Records 1843-1848
Cabell County West Virginia Superior Court Records 1843-1848
Cabell County West Virginia Superior Court Records 1843-1848
Cabell County West Virginia Superior Court Records 1843-1848
Cabell County West Virginia Superior Court Records 1843-1848
Cabell County West Virginia Court Rule Book 1849-1862
Cabell County West Virginia Court Rule Book 1849-1862



SERIES Il COURT RECORDS (CONTINUED)

Box 2
Box 2
Box 2
Box 2
Box 2
Box 2
Box 7
Box 7
Box 7
Box 7
Box 7
Box 7
Box 2
Box 2
Box 2
Box 2
Box 2
Box 2
Box 2
Box 2
Box 2
Box 2
Box 2
Box 2
Box 7
Box 7
Box 7
Box 7
Box 7

Folder 51
Folder 52
Folder 53
Folder 54
Folder 55
Folder 56
Folder 57 (Oversize)
Folder 58 (Oversize)
Folder 59 (Oversize)
Folder 60 (Oversize)
Folder 61 (Oversize)
Folder 62 (Oversize)
Folder 63
Folder 64
Folder 65
Folder 66
Folder 67
Folder 68
Folder 69
Folder 70
Folder 71
Folder 72
Folder 73
Folder 74
Folder 75
Folder 76 (Oversize)
Folder 77 (Oversize)
Folder 78 (Oversize)
Folder 79 (Oversize)

Cabell County West Virginia Court Rule Book 1849-1862
Cabell County West Virginia Court Rule Book 1849-1862
Cabell County West Virginia Court Rule Book 1849-1862
Cabell County West Virginia Court Rule Book 1849-1862
Cabell County West Virginia Court Rule Book 1849-1862
Cabell County West Virginia Court Rule Book 1849-1862
Cabell County West Virginia Order Book 1859-1861
Cabell County West Virginia Order Book 1859-1861
Cabell County West Virginia Order Book 1859-1861
Cabell County West Virginia Order Book 1859-1861
Cabell County West Virginia Court Rule Book 1865
Cabell County West Virginia Court Rule Book 1865
Henry County Virginia Ancient Charters

Henry County Virginia Rule Book 1779-1799

Nicholas County Kentucky Commissioner’s Book 1800-1801
Nicholas County Kentucky Execution Book “A” 1801-1878

Nicholas County Kentucky Stray Book 1 1805-1811
Nicholas County Kentucky Minute Book 1806-1811
Nicholas County Kentucky Minute Book 1806-1811
Nicholas County Kentucky Minute Book 1806-1811
Nicholas County Kentucky Minute Book 1806-1811
Nicholas County Kentucky Minute Book 1806-1811
Nicholas County Kentucky Minute Book 1806-1811
Nicholas County Kentucky Minute Book 1806-1811
Owen County Kentucky Stray Book 1819-1830

Owen County Kentucky Stray Book 1819-1830

Owen County Kentucky Order Book “A” 1819-1822
Owen County Kentucky Order Book “A” 1819-1822
Owen County Kentucky Stray Book 1821-1823

Vi



SERIES Il COURT RECORDS (CONTINUED)

Box 7
Box 7
Box 7

SERIES 11l CENSUS DATA

Folder 80 (Oversize) Owen County Kentucky Stray Book 1821-1823
Folder 81 (Oversize) Owen County Kentucky Stray Book 1821-1823
Folder 82 (Oversize) Owen County Kentucky Stray Book 1821-1823

Box 2
Box 2
Box 2
Box 2
Box 2
Box 2

Folder 1
Folder 2
Folder 3
Folder 4
Folder 5
Folder 6

Eleventh Census of the United States 1890
Maryland Census of 1776
Maryland Census of 1776
Maryland Census of 1776
Maryland Census of 1776
Maryland Census of 1776

SERIES IV MARRIAGE AND DEATH RECORDS

Box 2
Box 2
Box 2
Box 2
Box 2
Box 2
Box 2
Box 2
Box 2
Box 2
Box 2
Box 2
Box 2
Box 2
Box 2
Box 2

Folder 1
Folder 2
Folder 3
Folder 4
Binder 5
Binder 6
Folder 7
Folder 8
Folder 9
Folder 10
Folder 11
Folder 12
Folder 13
Folder 14
Folder 15
Folder 16

Bedford County Virginia Marriage Bonds 1755
Bedford County Virginia Index of Wills 1757-1830
Bedford County Virginia Index of Wills 1757-1830
Brunswick County Virginia Marriage Bonds 1730-1852
Cabell County West Virginia Cemeteries

Cabell County Virginia Giles Marriages 18515-1899
Cemetery Survey Forms

Cemetery Survey Forms

Cemetery Survey Forms

Cemetery Survey Forms

Cemetery Survey Forms

Cemetery Survey Forms

Cemetery Survey Forms

Cemetery Survey Forms

Cemetery Survey Forms

Cemetery Survey Forms

Vil



SERIES IV MARRIAGE AND DEATH RECORDS (CONTINUED)

Box 2
Box 2
Box 2
Box 2
Box 2
Box 2
Box 2
Box 3
Box 3
Box 3
Box 3
Box 3
Box 3
Box 3
Box 3
Box 3

Folder 17
Folder 18
Folder 19
Folder 20
Folder 21
Folder 22
Folder 23
Folder 1
Folder 2
Folder 3
Folder 4
Folder 5
Folder 6
Folder 7
Folder 8
Binder 9

Cemetery Survey Forms

Cemetery Survey Forms

Cemetery Survey Forms

Cemetery Survey Forms

Cemetery Survey Forms

Cemetery Survey Forms

Cemetery Survey Forms

Henry County Virginia Marriage Bonds 1778-1849

Henry County Virginia Marriage Bonds 1778-1849

Henry County Virginia Marriage Bonds 1778-1849

Henry County Virginia Marriage Bonds 1778-1849

Lawrence County Ohio Marriage Records 1817-1843

Mason County Kentucky Marriage Records 1812-1850

Montgomery and Fincastle County Virginia Wills and Marriages 1733-1831
Pittsylvania County Virginia Deeds and Wills 1780-1820
Washington County Virginia Giles Marriages From Deeds 1785-1800

SERIES V SCHOOL RECORDS

Box 3
Box 3
Box 3
Box 3
Box 3
Box 3
Box 3
Box 3
Box 3
Box 3
Box 3

Folder 1
Folder 21
Folder 3
Folder 4
Folder 5
Folder 6
Folder 7
Folder 8
Folder 9
Folder 10
Folder 11

Cabell County West Virginia Union Township School Records 1865-1875
Cabell County West Virginia Union Township School Records 1865-1875
Cabell County West Virginia Union Township School Records 1865-1875
Cabell County West Virginia Board of Education Union Township 1890
Cabell County West Virginia Board of Education Union Township 1890
Cabell County West Virginia Board of Education Union Township 1890
Cabell County West Virginia Board of Education Union Township 1890
Cabell County West Virginia Board of Education Union Township 1890
Cabell County West Virginia Board of Education 1890

Cabell County West Virginia Board of Education 1890

Cabell County West Virginia Board of Education 1890

viii



SERIES V SCHOOL RECORDS (CONTINUED)

Box 3
Box 3
Box 3

Box 3
Box 3
Box 3
Box 3
Box 3
Box 3
Box 3
Box 3

Folder 12
Folder 13
Folder 14

Folder 15
Folder 16
Folder 18
Folder 19
Folder 20
Folder 21
Folder 22
Folder 23

Cabell County West Virginia Board of Education 1890

Cabell County West Virginia Board of Education 1890

Cabell County West Virginia Board of Education Information
Union Township 1890

Cabell County West Virginia Board of Education Information1890
Cabell County West Virginia Board of Education Information1890
Cabell County West Virginia Board of Education Information1890
Cabell County West Virginia Board of Education Information1890
Cabell County West Virginia Schools Information

Cabell County West Virginia Board of Education Information
Cabell County West Virginia Schools 1957-1958

Smick Class of 1911 Listing

SERIES VI NEWSPAPER MATERIALS

Box 3
Box 3
Box 3
Box 3
Box 3
Box 7
Box 7
Box 7
Box 7
Box 8
Box 3

Box 3
Box 3
Box 3

Folder 1

Folder 2

Folder 3

Folder 4

Folder 5

Folder 6 (Oversize)
Folder 7 (Oversize)
Folder 8 (Oversize)
Folder 9 (Oversize)
Folder 10 (Oversize)
Folder 11

Folder 12
Folder 13
Folder 14

Assorted Newspaper Clippings 1872-1922

Assorted Newspaper Clippings 1872-1922

Assorted Newspaper Clippings 1872-1922

Barboursville Bulletin July,1968

Barboursville Bulletin July,1968 — March, 1975

Guyandotte Herald December, 1853

Guyandotte Herald December, 1853 — January, 1855

Guyandotte Herald January, 1855 — March, 1855

Guyandotte Herald April, 1855 — August, 1855

Maryland Gazette with Notices of Runaway Slaves

Newspaper Clipping from Huntingdon Herald Advertiser 10/25/59 About
Guyandotte Newspaper

The Unionist 1857

West Virginia Newspapers 1790-1990 A Union List

West Virginia State Gazetteer and Business Directory Volume 2 1882-1883

iX



SERIES VII ADDITIONAL GENEOLOGICAL AND HISTORICAL MATERIALS

Box 4
Box 4
Box 4
Box 4
Box 4
Box 4
Box 4
Box 4
Box 4
Box 4
Box 4
Box 4
Box 4
Box 4
Box 4
Box 4
Box 4
Box 4
Box 4
Box 4
Box 4
Box 4
Box 4
Box 4
Box 4
Box 4
Box 4
Box 4

Folder 1
Folder 2
Folder 3
Folder 4
Folder 5
Folder 6
Folder 7
Folder 8
Folder 9
Folder 10
Folder 11
Folder 12
Folder 13
Folder 14
Folder 15
Folder 16
Folder 17
Folder 18
Folder 19
Folder 20
Folder 21
Folder 22
Folder 23
Folder 24
Folder 25
Folder 26
Folder 27
Folder 28

American Revolutionary Veterans in Cabell County, Essay and Materials
Atlas of Lawrence County Ohio ¢.1880

Community Directory — Barboursville, Milton, and Rural Cabell County 1928
Dusenberry Genealogy from the Latter Day Saints

Elsie Pope School Memoir 1994

Giles County Virginia Family Histories

George W. Dial / Bryson / Brice Stokes Information

Henry County Virginia A Proud Look Back (Pamphlet)

Journal of the House of Delegates Virginia 1826

Kenneth B. Swope Battle of Point Pleasant (Pamphlet)

McDonald Hall First State Bank Community Directory 1928

Mildred Spurlock History of Given Community, Union District 1907-1991
Mildred Spurlock History of Given Community, Union District 1907-1991
Mildred Spurlock History of Given Community, Union District 1907-1991
Mildred Spurlock History of Given Community, Union District 1907-1991
Mildred Spurlock History of Given Community, Union District 1907-1991
Mildred Spurlock History of Given Community, Union District 1907-1991
Mildred Spurlock History of Given Community, Union District 1907-1991
Mildred Spurlock History of Given Community, Union District 1907-1991
Mildred Spurlock History of Given Community, Union District 1907-1991
Mildred Spurlock History of Given Community, Union District 1907-1991
Mildred Spurlock History of Given Community, Union District 1907-1991
Montgomery County Virginia Story 1776-1957

Montgomery County Virginia — The First Hundred Years

Moss Papers

Moss Papers

Moss Papers

Moss Papers



SERIES VII ADDITIONAL GENEOLOGICAL AND HISTORICAL MATERIALS (CONTINUED)

Box 4
Box 4
Box 4
Box 4
Box 4
Box 8
Box 4
Box 4
Box 4
Box 4
Box 4
Box 8

Box 8

Box 5
Box 5
Box 5
Box 5
Box 5

Folder 29
Folder 30
Folder 31
Folder 32
Folder 33
Folder 34
Folder 35
Folder 36
Folder 37
Folder 38
Folder 39
Folder 42 (Oversize)

Folder 43 (Oversize)

Folder 3
Folder 4
Folder 5
Folder 6
Folder 7

Moss Papers

Moss Papers

Moss Papers

Moss Papers

Moss Papers

Negro Records in the Kanawha Valley

New River Timetables 1770-1773

Quaker Genealogies — A List of Books (Pamphlet)
Revolutionary War Soldiers Bound Notebooks
Revolutionary War Soldiers Bound Notebooks
Revolutionary War Soldiers Bound Notebooks
Washington Aqueduct From Back of Cabell County
West Virginia Rule Book

Washington Aqueduct From Back of Cabell County
West Virginia Rule Book

Washington Aqueduct Booklets

West Virginia in the Revolution

West Virginia in the Revolution

West Virginia Resources and Research Sites (Pamphlet)
Who, When, Where, Lincoln County

Xi



SERIES VIII PHOTOGRAPHS AND PHOTOGRAPHIC NEGATIVES

Box 5

Box 5
Box 5
Box 5
Box 5
Box 5
Box 5
Box 5

Folder 8

Folder 9
Folder 10
Folder 11
Binder 12
Binder 13
Envelope 14
Envelope 15

Cabell County West Virginia One-Room School Houses Positives and
Negatives

Cemetary Photographs and Negatives

Cemetary Photographs

West Virginia One-Room School Houses Positives and Negatives
Slave Schedule 1850 Virginia

Stroope / Stroop Family History

Early 20" Century Pen Nibs (2)

Fred Ball Oral History on Miller Area (Magnetic Audio Cassette)

Xii



	0770: Carrie Eldridge Collection
	Recommended Citation

	Carrie Eldridge Finding Aid

